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Sr.#

4487

327

163

931

311

939

2934

3978

423

9497

419

388

5381

1930

1790

3240

1167

3121

61248

2113

1899

5499

937

4968

1447

5813

2638

794

Appl.
No.

Hina Fatima

Sobia Aleem

Alia Munir

Madeeha Younas

Farah Niaz

Aqsa Ayub

Sobia Younas

Muqadas Yasmin

Faiza Kanwal

Aisha Abdul Waris

Fatima Akmal

Tabinda  Athar

M. Ishfaq

Tahseen Afzal

Wajid Umar

Muhammad Toqeer Chand

Iqra Tariq

M. Amer Raza

Anum Saleem

Shamshad Hussain

Muhammad Bilal

Adnan Mustafa

Rida Fatima

Muhammad Adnan Sohail

Zunaira Rasheed

Shaina Saleem

Maqsoda Waqar

Fazila Younas

  Name of Applicant

Badi Ul Zaman

Abdill Aleem

Munir Ahmed

Muhammad Younas

Niaz Ahmed Niazi

Muhammad Ayub

Muhammad Younas

Abdul Ghafoor

Faqir Muhammad

Abdul Waris

Muhammad Akmal

Athar Mehmood

M. Bashir

Muhammad Afzal

Umar Khan

Muhammad Idrees Khan

Muhammad Tariq

M. Naseem

Muhammad Saleem

Falak Sher

Abdul Majeed

Ghulam Mustafa

Ghulam Mehboob Subhani

Ghulam Rasool Sohail

Abdul Rasheed Arshad

Saleem Ahmed Khan

Syed Waqar Hussain Shah

M. Younas

  Father Name

 3.99

 3.97

 3.96

 3.96

 3.95

 3.93

 3.92

 3.89

 3.85

 3.84

 3.84

 3.82

 3.82

 3.81

 3.80

 3.80
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 3.79

 3.76

 3.75

 3.73

 3.73

 3.73

 3.72

 3.71

 3.70

 3.70

 3.69

CGPA

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female
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Female

Female

Female

Female

Gender Remarks

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

FATHER NAME NEEDS CORRECTION  

  

  

  

  

  

  

.  

  

  

FATHER NAME NEEDS CORRECTION  

  

  

FATHER NAME NEEDS CORRECTION  

  

  

  

GRERegd. No.

2011-ag-3210

2011-ag-3608

2011-ag-3288

2011-ag-3040

2011-ag-3290

2011-ag-3227

2011-ag-3163

2011-ag-3101

2009-ag-3283

2011-ag-3012

2011-ag-2980

2001-ag-1072

2011-ag-3674

2011-ag-3506

2011-ag-3761

2011-ag-3292

2011-ag-3735
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Sr.#

310

653

16728

252

3237

425

652

4669

1791

3213

4970

5763

2911

1387

332

938

2933

3238

326

1728

5762

400

1155

4791

1352

5708

3370

1509

Appl.
No.

Ammara Malik

Muhammad Shabaan Ahmad

Shumila Shahid

Rubab Zahra Sundas

Usama Tahir

Mehwish Zafar

Zain Mushtaq

Ali Husnain

Muhammad Nadeem

Muhammad Arshad

Arshad Ali

Ammar Mehmood

Rehana Akram

Hinna Khalid

Ruqia Shehzadi

Tahira Yaqaoob

Kiran Shafiq

Raees Khan Sherwani

Saba Riaz

Arshia Ejaz

Asad Yousaf

Nadia Saleem

Saba Aslam

Asma Tanveer

Talat Maryam

Rabia  Anjam

Amina Amir

Syed Ali Turab Bukhari

  Name of Applicant

Ghulam Akbar

Hafiz Abdur Rehman

M. Shahid

Tasneem Hussain Khan

Muhammad Abdullah Tahir

Zafar Hussain

Mushtaq Ahmed

Muhammad Arif

Muhammad Din

Ghulam Mustafa

Muhammad Yar

Mehmood Ali

Muhammad Akram

Rana Khalid Mahmood

Shehbaz Dad Khan

Muhammad Yaqoob

 Muhammad Shafiq

Abdul Rasheed Khan

Riaz Ahmad

Muhammad Ejaz

M.Yousaf

Muhammad Saleem

Muhammad Aslam

Tanveer Hussain

Abdul Haq

Anjam

Muhammad Amir Khan

Syed Zahid Hussain Bukhari

  Father Name

 3.69

 3.68

 3.67

 3.66

 3.66

 3.65

 3.64

 3.62

 3.61

 3.61

 3.60

 3.59

 3.57

 3.57

 3.56

 3.56

 3.56

 3.55

 3.54

 3.54

 3.54

 3.53

 3.53

 3.52

 3.51

 3.51

 3.51

 3.51

CGPA

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Gender Remarks

  

NAME NEED CORRECTION  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

GRERegd. No.

2011-ag-2981

2011-ag-3050

2011-ag-3734

2011-ag-3318

2011-ag-3698

2011-ag-3479

2011-ag-3411

2011-ag-3293

2011-ag-3286

2011-ag-3890

2011-ag-3485

2011-ag-3289

2010-ag-3472

2011-ag-3722

2011-ag-3606

2011-ag-3348

2011-ag-3492
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71
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77
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79

80
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Sr.#

724

2921

473

695

1596

6061

4266

7722

1718

3230

4524

5954

2035

3992

2678

5209

571

6007

5805

3812

2163

651

3934

627

964

5804

2873

1862

Appl.
No.

Hafiza Tuaha Saeed

Memoona

Muhammad Ashar Ayub

Fawad Sufyan

Muhammad Bilawal Ali

Hassan Sattar

Mehtab Ahmed

Ahtisham Riaz

Muhammad Shahzad

Adnan Sabir

M. Junaid Sarwar

Zulfiqar Ahmad

Muhammad Shehzad

Tahir Zulfqar

Rabail Zulekha

M. Adil

Muhammad Sumair

Abdul Basit Khan

Saba Tahir

Nadia Perveen

Malik Noman Mansha

Mukkaram Ejaz

Kamran Ayub

Natasha Manzoor

Gohar Ishaq

Qudsia Saeed

Zulfiqar

Saad Akhtar

  Name of Applicant

Muhammad Saeed

Mohy Ud Din

Muhammad Ayub

Abu Sufyan

Muhammad Ashraf

Abdul Sattar

Mian Saeem Ahmed

Riaz Ahmad

Rasheed Ahmad

Sabir Hussain

M. Sarwar

Mirza Mushtaq Ahmad

Sher Muhammad

Zaulfqar Ali

Shoukat Hussian Shad

M. Akram

Spurd Ali

Abdul Rehman Khan

M. Tahir

Rana Meherban Ali

Muhammad Mansha

Muhammad Ejaz Iqbal

Muhammad Ayub

Manzoor Ahmad

Muhammad Aslam

M. Saeed Shah

Ghulam Mustafa

Muhammad Akhtar

  Father Name

 3.51

 3.50

 3.49

 3.49

 3.48

 3.48

 3.47

 3.45

 3.44

 3.44

 3.44

 3.42

 3.42

 3.41

 3.41

 3.40

 3.40

 3.39

 3.39

 3.38

 3.37

 3.36

 3.34

 3.32

 3.31

 3.27

 3.26

 3.26

CGPA

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Gender Remarks

  

  

  

  

  

FATHER NAME NEEDS CORRECTION  

father name need correction  

  

  

  

ue/son  

FATHER NAME NEEDS CORRECTION  

  

  

FATHER NAME NEEDS CORRECTION  

  

  

  

  

FATHER NAME NEEDS CORRECTION  

  

  

DISABLE PERSON  

  

FATHER NAME NEEDS CORRECTION  

  

  

  

GRERegd. No.

2011-ag-3668

2011-ag-3790

2011-ag-3001

2011-ag-3369

2011-ag-3250

2011-ag-3175

2011-ag-3490

2011-ag-3088

2011-ag-3590

2011-ag-3252

2011-ag-3522

2011-ag-3082

2011-ag-3585

2010-ag-2734

2011-ag-3271

2011-ag-3263

2011-ag-3247
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96

97
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99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

Sr.#

1582

5498

1558

540

4308

870

1714

5495

1441

370

1936

2267

606

2676

3908

1733

9611

3986

1542

793

1892

1510

4561

5496

1257

2159

2357

Appl.
No.

Faisal Nadeem Ahmad

M. Nadeem

Rana Muhammad Raheel Jafar

Mian Shaharyar

Sheeraz Saleem

Muhammad Afzal Khan

Muhammad Numan Khalid

Fahad Amin

Touseef Hassan

Irfan Iftikhar

Sana Ullah

Shahid Nawaz

Izhar Ul Haq

Madiha Nisar

Amjid Ali

Kashif Zulfiqar Amir

Abdul Haseeb

Umair Aslam

Aown Abbas

Muhammad Irfan

M. Zohab

Muhammad Khalid Hameed

Sanam Shabbir

Fahmeeda Naheed

Iqtadar Haider

Husnain Ahmed

Muhammad Tayyab

  Name of Applicant

Khalil Ahmed

Malik Khan Muhammad

Rana Jafar Hussain

Shahzad Ahmad

Khalid Saleem

Ahmad Khan

Khalid Saeed Tahir

M. Amin

Muhammad Bashir

Dr Iftikhar Ahmed

Muhammad Afzal

M. Nawaz

Abdul Haq

M. Nisar

Ghulam Shameer

Zulfiqar Ali Anjum

Qamar Abdul Waheed

Hajji Muhammad Aslam

Elahi Bakhsh

Muhammad Inayat

Amjed Parvez

Abdul Hameed

Muhammad Shabbir

Hafiz Ismail

Fida Hussain

Nisar Ahmed

Ahmad Yar

  Father Name

 3.26

 3.26

 3.24

 3.23

 3.23

 3.20

 3.20

 3.18

 3.16

 3.16

 3.15

 3.15

 3.15

 3.14

 3.13

 3.13

 3.13

 3.13

 3.12

 3.12

 3.11

 3.09

 3.06

 3.04

 3.03

 3.02

 3.00

CGPA

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Gender Remarks

FORM INCOMPLETE  

FATHER NAME NEEDS CORRECTION  

FATHERS NAME NEEDS CORRECTION.  

  

  

  

  

  

  

UE/SON  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

GRERegd. No.

2011-ag-3487

2011-ag-3516

2011-ag-3741

2011-ag-3432

2011-ag-3184

2011-ag-2969

2011-ag-3570

2011-ag-3563

2011-ag-3694

2011-ag-3005

2011-AG-3820

2011-ag-2968

2011-ag-3391

2011-ag-3712

2011-ag-3786

2008-ag-1924

2011-ag-3246

2011-ag-3058


